
Bethel # State

1 CE

2 CE

3 CE

5 CE

6 CE

7 CE

8 CE

9 CE

10 CE

Canindé Sat- 3:00 p.m.

1st & 2nd Sat- 3:00 p.m.

2nd & 4th Sat- 5:00 p.m.

2nd & 4th Sat- 5:00 p.m.

2nd & 4th Sat- 3:00 p.m.

Sat- 2:00 p.m.

Sat- 4:00 p.m.

Sat- 5:00 p.m.

Sun- 10:00 a.m.Quixadá

Juazeiro do Norte

Crato

Pedra Branca

Mombaça

Campos Sales

Fortaleza

Ivelise Freitas Maia

Assisting Supreme Deputy

ivelisemaia@hotmail.com

Ceará

Supreme Deputies

Marcy Jaqua
Supreme Deputy

sdeputybrasil@gmail.com

City Meeting Location Meeting Time

Iguatu


